Y10 End of Year 2023 Timetable

Exam Date Time Board Exam Code Title Duration
Mon 12 June 8:45AM AQA 8261 Drama 4h (P1-4)
Wed 14 June 8.45AM Edexcel 1ADO Art & Design all day
Fri 16 June 8.45AM Edexcel 1ADO Art & Design all day
e -3
Tue 20 June 1.45PM Edexcel 1MA1/H Mathematics/Paper 1/Higher (Non-Calculator) 1h30m
1MAL/F Mathematics/Paper 1/Foundation (Non-Calculator) 1h30m
Wed 21 June 8.45AM AQA 8700 English Language/ Paper 2 1h45m
11.25AM Edexcel 1GBO Geography /Paper 1 1h30m
1.45PM Edexcel 1BSO Business 1h45m
Thu 22 June 8.45AM AQA 8461/H/F Biology Triple/ Paper 1/ Higher 1h45m
8464/H/F Biology Trilogy/ Paper 1/ Higher/ Foundation 1h15m
11.25AM Edexcel 1HI0/PH History /Paper 3 1h20m
1.45PM AQA 8658/W/H French/Written/Paper 4/ Higher 1h20m
8658/W/F French/ Written/Paper 4/ Foundation 1h05m
AQA 8698/W/H Spanish/Written/Paper 4/ Higher 1h20m
8698/W/F Spanish/ Written/Paper 4/ Foundation 1h05m
Fri 23 June 8.45AM AQA 8462/H/F Chemistry Triple/ Paper 1/ Higher 1h45m
8464/H/F Chemistry Trilogy/ Paper 1/ Higher/ Foundation 1h15m
11.25AM Edexcel 1RBO Religious Studies 1h45m
1.45PM 1277 Computer Science 1h30m
—
Mon 26 June 8.45AM AQA 8463/H/F Physics Triple/ Paper 1/ Higher 1h45m
8464/H/F Physics Trilogy/ Paper 1/ Higher/ Foundation 1h15m
11.25AM Edexcel 1HI0/PH History /Paper 2 0h55m
1.45PM AQA 8658/L/R/H French/ Paper 1 & 3/ Listening/Reading/Higher 1h45m
8658/L/R/F French/ Paper 1 & 3/ Listening/Reading/Foundation 1h20m
Edexcel 1PEO Physical Education 1h30m
Tue 27 June 8.45AM AQA 8702 English Literature /Macbeth/Sign of Four/A Christmas Carol /Paper 1 1h45m
11.25AM WIJEC/Edugas |C680U10 Media Studies 1h30m
1.45PM AQA 8698/L/R/H Spanish/ Paper 1 & 3/ Listening/Reading/Higher 1h45m
8698/L/R/F Spanish/ Paper 1 & 3/ Listening/Reading/Foundation 1h20m
Wed 28 June 8.45AM Edexcel 1MA1/H Mathematics/Paper 2/Higher (Calculator) 1h30m
1MA1/F Mathematics/Paper 2/Foundation (Calculator) 1h30m
11.25AM Edexcel 1GBO Geography /Paper 2 1h30m
1.45PM AQA 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition 1h45m
Thu 29 June 8.45AM Edexcel 1PEO Physical Education Practical Moderatiion all day
11.25AM AQA 8236/W Dance 1h30m
1.45PM OCR J536/05 Music/ Listening and Appraising 1h30m
Fri 30 June 8.45AM AQA 8552/W Design and Technology 2h
11.25AM WIJEC/Edugas |C670U20 Film Studies 1h30m
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Tue 4 July 8.45AM AQA 8658/S French speaking all day
8.45AM AQA 8698/S Spanish speaking all day




